� Compact size for general purpose and industrial applications
� 2 and 3 pin versions available
� 20mm lengths for low profile applications
Part Number System
Series Capacitance
Code
ECOS
ECEC
ECE3
TS-UP Standard Ratings (part numbers shown with 2 pins, 6.3mm length terminal, and top vinyl plate)
Cap. Panasonic Cap. Panasonic
(µF) 120Hz 10kHz~ 120Hz 20kHz Part Number (µF) D x L 120Hz 10kHz~ 120Hz 20kHz Part Number
4700 22 x 20 1.60 1.84 0.159 0.135 ECOS1CP472BL 6800 22 x 30 3.47 3.99 0.078 0.062 ECOS1EP682BA
22 x 25 1.77 2.04 0.159 0.135 ECOS1CP472BA 25 x 25 3.47 3.99 0.078 0.062 ECOS1EP682CA
6800 22 x 25 2.57 2.96 0.110 0.093 ECOS1CP682BA 30 x 20 2.30 2.65 0.078 0.062 ECOS1EP682DL
25 x 20 1.80 2.07 0.110 0.093 ECOS1CP682CL 8200 22 x 30 3.57 4.11 0.065 0.052 ECOS1EP822BA
8200 22 x 25 3.10 3.57 0.091 0.077 ECOS1CP822BA 25 x 25 3.57 4.11 0.065 0.052 ECOS1EP822CA
10000 22 x 30 3.78 4.35 0.075 0.063 ECOS1CP103BA 10000 22 x 35 3.78 4.35 0.058 0.046 ECOS1EP103BA
25 x 25 3.78 4.35 0.075 0.063 ECOS1CP103CA 25 x 30 3.78 4.35 0.058 0.046 ECOS1EP103CA
30 x 20 2.40 2.76 0.083 0.070 ECOS1CP103DL 30 x 25 3.78 4.35 0.058 0.046 ECOS1EP103DA
12000 22 x 30 4.52 5.20 0.062 0.053 ECOS1CP123BA 35 x 20 2.70 3.11 0.061 0.049 ECOS1EP103EL
25 x 25 4.52 5.20 0.062 0.053 ECOS1CP123CA 12000 22 x 40 4.10 4.72 0.048 0.039 ECOS1EP123BA
15000 22 x 35 5.26 6.05 0.053 0.045 ECOS1CP153BA 25 x 35 4.10 4.72 0.048 0.039 ECOS1EP123CA
25 x 30 5.26 6.05 0.053 0.045 ECOS1CP153CA 30 x 30 4.10 4.72 0.048 0.039 ECOS1EP123DA
35 x 20 3.20 3.68 0.055 0.047 ECOS1CP153EL 15000 22 x 50 4.63 5.32 0.039 0.031 ECOS1EP153BA
18000 22 x 40 5.57 6.41 0.046 0.039 ECOS1CP183BA 25 x 40 4.63 5.32 0.039 0.031 ECOS1EP153CA
25 x 30 5.57 6.41 0.046 0.039 ECOS1CP183CA 30 x 30 4.63 5.32 0.039 0.031 ECOS1EP153DA
22000 22 x 45 6.10 7.02 0.038 0.032 ECOS1CP223BA 18000 25 x 45 5.47 6.29 0.035 0.028 ECOS1EP183CA
25 x 35 6.10 7.02 0.038 0.032 ECOS1CP223CA 30 x 35 5.47 6.29 0.035 0.028 ECOS1EP183DA
30 x 30 6.10 7.02 0.038 0.032 ECOS1CP223DA 22000 25 x 50 6.10 7.02 0.029 0.023 ECOS1EP223CA
27000 25 x 45 6.31 7.26 0.031 0.026 ECOS1CP273CA 30 x 40 6.10 7.02 0.029 0.023 ECOS1EP223DA
30 x 35 6.31 7.26 0.031 0.026 ECOS1CP273DA 27000 30 x 45 6.21 7.14 0.023 0.019 ECOS1EP273DA
33000 25 x 50 6.84 7.87 0.025 0.021 ECOS1CP333CA 35 x 35 6.21 7.14 0.025 0.020 ECOS1EP273EA
30 x 40 6.84 7.87 0.025 0.021 ECOS1CP333DA 33000 30 x 50 6.84 7.87 0.020 0.017 ECOS1EP333DA
35 x 30 6.84 7.87 0.025 0.021 ECOS1CP333EA 35 x 40 6.84 7.87 0.020 0.017 ECOS1EP333EA
39000 30 x 45 6.94 7.98 0.021 0.018 ECOS1CP393DA 39000 35 x 45 7.36 8.46 0.019 0.017 ECOS1EP393EA
35 x 35 6.94 7.98 0.021 0.018 ECOS1CP393EA 47000 35 x 50 8.00 9.20 0.017 0.015 ECOS1EP473EA
47000 30 x 50 7.47 8.59 0.019 0.017 ECOS1CP473DA
35 x 40 7.47 8.59 0.021 0.019 ECOS1CP473EA 2200 22 x 20 1.40 1.61 0.181 0.136 ECOS1VP222BL
56000 35 x 45 8.73 10.04 0.019 0.018 ECOS1CP563EA 22 x 25 1.52 1.75 0.166 0.124 ECOS1VP222BA
68000 35 x 50 9.05 10.41 0.018 0.017 ECOS1CP683EA 3300 22 x 25 2.29 2.63 0.111 0.083 ECOS1VP332BA
25 x 20 1.70 1.96 0.121 0.090 ECOS1VP332CL